C-4-1
POSITION LIGHT SIGNAL
MODEL SPL
The Model SPL Position Light Signal provides a combination of light units on an 18 inch radius with central
unit. It features lightweight cast aluminum construction and is available with heavy polyethylene back-
ground and steel visors.
The optical system uses a standard doublet lens combination with an outer conical lens cover. The inner
lens, outer lens, and conical lens cover measure 5-1/2, 6-3/4, and 5-3/8 inches in diameter respectively.

To order, specify aspects and part number.
TYPE A
ORDERING INFORMATION
The Model SPL Position Light is available with 2 different background types as shown below. Aspect 1R
has red inner lens with clear outer lens and conical lens covers. All other aspects have clear inner and
outer lenses with light yellow conical lens cover.
Aspects
Part
Number
Aspects
Part
Number
Aspects
Part
Number
Aspects
Part
Number
1 042750-AX 1-9 042750-DX 4-9 042750-NX IR-9 042750-DIX
4 042750-JX 1-4-7 042750-EX 4-7-9 042750-PX IR-4-7 042750-EIX
7 042750-KX 1-4-9 042750-FX 7-9 042750-RX IR-4-9 042750-FIX
9 042750-LX 1-7-9 042750-GX IR 042750-AIX IR-7-9 042750-GIX
1-4 042750-BX  1-4-7-9 042750-HX IR-4 042750-BIX IR-4-7-9 042750-HIX
1-7 042750-CX 4-7 042750-MX IR-7 042750-CIX
Aspects
Part
Number
Aspects
Part
Number
Aspects
Part
Number
Aspects
Part
Number
4 042750-SX 9 042750-UX 4-9 042750-WX 7-9 042750ZX
7 042750-TX 4-7 042750-VX 4-7-9 042750-YX
C-4-3
To order, specify description and part number.
To order, specify the following:
LENSES AND COVERS